ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

2019

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 8 JAN 2019

ESP-Spain

Shoots/ Height
" Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /lbs

Date of Birth

Club

22 ALBERDI Pablo F R 1.79/5'10" 75/165 8 JAN 2000 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
98 APARICIO Francisco F L 1.63/54" 60/132 9 AUG 1999 SAD Majadahonda
89 BARANDIARAN Iker D R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 1JUL 1999 FC Barcelona
25 BARBO Raul GK L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 12 FEB 2000 Ontario Hockey Academy
13 BURGOS Alejandro F L 1.80/511" 80/176 27 OCT 2000 Anglet Hormadi
18 CAPILLAS Jaime F L 1.91/6'3" 88/194 13 FEB 2001 CH Jaca
7 CERDA Joan F R 1.70/5'7" 60/132 14 MAR 2000 Angers Ducs
90 de EGUIA Alfonso D R 1.71/57" 6217137 23 MAY 1999 SAD Majadahonda
94 DIDKOVSKYY Stanislav F L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 13 SEP 2000 FC Barcelona
5 DIEZ Daniel D R 1.65/55" 64/141 7 JUN 2000 CH Jaca
21 DONATH Dorian F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 18 JUN 1999 Nykopings HK
3 DURAN Pol D L 1.76 /59" 82/181 5NOV 1999 CG Puigcerda
9 FERNANDEZ Pablo D R 1.80/5'11" 64/ 141 21 MAR 2002 CH Jaca
4 GIL Alvaro D R 1.74/59" 65/143 8 NOV 1999 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
12 GIMENEZ Pablo F L 1.78 /510" 63/139 16 JUN 1999 EC Bad Nauheim
88 GUERRA Arturo F R 1.83/6'0" 66/146 20 JAN 2001 FC Barcelona
20 LAVILLA Daniel GK L 1.90/6'3" 81/179 16 MAR 2001 CH Jaca
95 MATEO David F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 14 JAN 2000 TJ Slavoj Zbraslav
91 MATYAS Gabor D R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 24 APR 2001 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
24 MENDIZABAL Mikel F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 26 JAN 2000 Anglet Hormadi
93 MORENO Jaime D R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 26 OCT 2000 CH Jaca
17 O HARE Liam F L 1.73/5'8" 59/130 26 JUN 2001 New Jersey Jr Titans
92 PARDO Javier D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 26 FEB 2001 CH Jaca
11 PAUL Oriol F R 1.62/54" 60/132 10 OCT 2000 CG Puigcerda
10 ROYO Ivan Emilio F L 1.73/5'8" 87/192 9 APR 1999 CH Jaca
99 RUBIO Manel F R 1.94/6'4" 100/220 11 JUL 1999 FC Barcelona
14 RUBIO Oscar F R 1.80/511" 75/165 28 JAN 2000 FC Barcelona
96 SAHAGUN ESCOSA Jan F L 1.74/59" 64/141 8 DEC 1999 Villard-de-Lans Ours
97 SAHAGUN Naum F L 1.72/58" 64/141 8 DEC 1999 Villard-de-Lans Ours
6 SANCHEZ Marcos F L 1.77 /510" 78/172 26 JUN 1999 CH Jaca
23 SARASA Sergio F L 1.80/511" 86/190 12 JUN 2000 CH Jaca
8 SARMIENTO Aron D L 1.65/55" 58/128 25 MAY 2000 HC Innerschwyz Future
1 SERNA Lucas GK L 1.86/61" 77/170 30 JAN 2000 Anglet Hormadi
2 TORRES Alex D L 1.86/61" 75/165 6 JUL 1999 FC Barcelona
19 ZABALLA Pablo F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 7 JUL 2000 Txuri Urdin San Sebastian
Total: 32 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: BALDRIS Miguel ESP 30 JAN 1968
Team Head Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Team General Manager: MANSI Maurizio ITA 3 SEP 1965
Team Leader: GIMENEZ Sergi ESP 19 JUN 1966
Team Equipment CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Manager:
Team Physiotherapist: ALBERDI Jose Ignacio ESP 11 FEB 1959

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ALEKSANDROV Artemi
ANUFRIJEV Artjom
ARRAK Robert
BARANTSUKOV Grigori
EBBER Aleksander
HAST Fabian
JANSSON Tommy
JOGI Christopher Kullervo
JOGI Kristofer
JURGENS Morten Arantez
KIIK Rasmus

KOMBE Kristjan
KUZNETSOV Dmitri
LAANEMETS Gustav
LAOSMA Hendrik Paul
LINDE Andre
LINNUMAE Patrik
LODEIKIN Kirill
MOROZOV Aleks
MURASHKO Anton
MURKEL Robin Harly
NEVZOROV Jegor
NOVIKOV Saveli
PUZAKOV Nikita

RAE Andrei

SASKIN Denis
SAVENKOV Dilan
SLESSAREVSKI Ed
SOOVIK Oliver
SVARTBRO Emil Esko Key
TEOR Mark

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 10 JAN 2019

EST-Estonia

Shoots/ Height

FOS: Catches m/ftin

1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.88/62"
1.89/62"
1.81/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.82/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.73/5'8"
1.78 /510"
1.91/6'3"
1.87/62"
191/63"
1.83/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.88/62"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
2.02/6'8"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/6"2"
1.86/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.81/5'11"
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Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:

Team Equipment
Manager:
Team Doctor:

Name
LUUKKAINEN Simo
MYLLYNEN Otto
TEITTINEN Turo
ROOBA Juri
RONKA Juha

KUMM Martin

Weight
kg /lbs

84/185
80/176
871192
88 /194
751165
89/196
80/176
71/157
84 /185
93/205
84/185
82/181
741163
82/181
91/201
80/176
91/201
751165
70/154
80/176
80/176
721159
97 /214
80/176
781172
751165
80/176
84 /185
73/161
82/181
73/161

Date of Birth

28 AUG 2000
19 FEB 2001
1 APR 1999
19 JUN 1999
16 JUL 2001
25 APR 1999
3 APR 2001
16 JUN 2000
6 MAR 2000
17 APR 2000
18 NOV 2000
28 MAR 2000
1 MAY 1999
27 FEB 1999
20 APR 2000
26 JAN 1999
27 APR 2000
5 JAN 2001
28 JUN 2000
4 SEP 1999
25 JAN 2002
9 MAR 2000
22 MAY 1999
14 MAR 2001
21 APR 2000
16 MAR 2000
6 AUG 2001
16 MAR 1999
29 JAN 2000
11 JUL 1999
12 APR 2000

Citizenship
FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

FIN

EST

Club

Rogle Angelholm
KJT Haukat

Sport Vaasa
Tsornye Vorony
KJT Haukat
Halmstad HC
Huddinge IK

GrlFK Kauniainen
TuTo Turku

Jukurit Mikkeli

TuTo Turku

HPK Hameenlinna
HC Valk 494 Tartu
Halmstad HC
Bishop's College School Lennoxville
KJT Haukat
Almaguin Spartans
IFK Helsinki

KTH Krynica

HC Pallas St. Petersburg
IFK Helsinki

Narva PSK

Tallinn HC Viking
Narva PSK

MAC Budapest
MAC Budapest
Sherbrooke Phoenix
KJT Haukat
Halmstad HC
Djurgarden Stockholm
Tallinn HC Viking

Date of Birth

17 JUL 1987
6 DEC 1970
21 NOV 1980
3 OCT 1964
23 JAN 1963

21 JAN 1985

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence
No. Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos. Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 20 DEC 2018

GBR -Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Weight
kg /lbs

Pos.
Catches

Date of Birth

Club

21 ALDERSON Mason F L 1.88/62" 84/185 9 OCT 2001 Islanders Hockey Club Nashua
9 BALDWIN Lewis D R 1.72/58" 81/179 2 JUL 1999 Solway Sharks
24 BARNES Adam F L 1.78 /510" 64 /141 12 JUL 1999 Manchester Storm
4 BOWERING Bradley D L 1.79 /510" 70/ 154 23 JAN 2002 Peterborough Phantoms
2 BRADLEY Edward D R 1.86/61" 83/183 7 MAR 2001 CIH Academy Rockland
11 BROWN Kieran F L 1.76 /59" 727159 27 FEB 2001 Sheffield Steelers
12 BUESA Jordan F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 30 MAR 2000 Fife Flyers
33 BURNETT Callum D R 1.78/5'10" 64/ 141 19 JAN 2001 London Raiders
36 CLARKE James F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 3 MAR 2000 Skyland Kings
5 COCHRANE Reece D L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 2 MAR 2001 Fife Flyers
22 COOPER Tyler F R 1.78/510" 78/172 14 SEP 2000 Shattuck St. Mary
28 FERGUSON Harry F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 13 MAR 1999 Milton Keynes Lightning
34 FIELDER Deakan D L 1.78 /510" 877192 11 APR 2000 Fresno Monsters
6 GRIFFIN Jordan D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 29 JAN 2002 Sheffield Steelers
29 GRINELL-PARKE Rio F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 FEB 1999 Milton Keynes Thunder
15 GULLIVER Harry F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 14 SEP 1999 Ogden Mustangs
3 HAZELDINE Joseph D L 1.85/61" 75/165 7 MAR 2001 Swindon Wildcats
17 HOWLETT Mac F L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 30 DEC 1999 Braehead Clan
37 JAMIESON Scott F L 1.83/6'0" 71/157 10 JAN 2001 Fife Flyers
35 KELLY Joshua F L 1.80/511" 78/172 23 APR 2000 Basingstoke Bison
10 KELSALL Jordan F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 12 AUG 1999 Dundee Stars
1 KERLIN William GK L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 21 FEB 2001 Ontario Hockey Academy
14 KIRK Liam F L 1.85/6'1" 72/159 3 JAN 2000 Peterborough Petes
18 KROGH Richard F R 1.80/511" 80/176 20 JAN 2000 Guildford Flames
38 LARKIN Patrick F L 1.79 /510" 73/161 23 FEB 2001 Nepean Raiders
25 MCcLAUGHLIN Jordan GK R 185/6'1" 82/181 27 OCT 1999 Solway Sharks
27 MITCHELL-KING Austin F L 1.86/61" 80/176 1 NOV 2001 Hill Academy
16 NEILSON Cade F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 15 MAY 2001 Yarmouth Mariners
20 PERRE Tyler F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 30 JUL 2000 Swindon Wildcats
13 PIZZO Morgan F L 1.65/5%5" 60/132 15 DEC 1999 Syracuse Stars
7 POUND Cameron D L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 24 JAN 1999 Kingston Voyageurs
31 ROBERTSON Calum F L 1.70/57" 75/165 2 NOV 2000 Fife Flyers
39 RUSSELL Samuel D R 1.80/511" 77/170 10 AUG 2000 New England Wolves
30 SMITH Ashley GK L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 26 MAR 1999 Hull Pirates
23 SMITH Chad F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 18 MAR 1999 Fife Flyers
8 SOLDER Ben D L 1.78/510" 75/ 165 9 NOV 2000 Ontario Hockey Academy
26 TALBOT Samuel D R 1.80/5'11" 76/ 168 10 APR 2001 Slough Jets
32 TOTH Peter D L 1.81/511" 79/174 4 JAN 1999 Sutton Sting
19 WALLER Joshua F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 2 JUN 1999 Guildford Flames
Total: 36 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: KOULIKOV Slava GBR 21 JUL 1978
Team Assistant Coach: HARTMANN Richard SVK 7 NOV 1975
Team Assistant Coach:  NELL Aaron GBR 22 OCT 1989
Team Leader: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Team Equipment COOKE Craig GBR 9 FEB 1971
Manager:
Team Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby GBR 6 OCT 1992
Team Video Coach: CARNEGIE Barry GBR 3 SEP 1980
Team Staff: EDWARDS Stuart GBR 22 OCT 1984
Team Staff: HAND Tony GBR 15 AUG 1967

IHM699TGBR_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 20 DEC 2018 10:09 GMT+2

Page 1/2



st ICE HOCKEY

IIHF

@ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 30 DEC 2018

KOR-Korea

Shoots/ Height
" Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /lbs

Date of Birth

1 BAE Sangwon GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 18 NOV 1999 Kwangwoon University
12 CHOE Jaejun F R 1.73/5'8" 771170 3JUL 1999 Hanyang University
5 CHOI Jiwoo F L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 26 MAR 1999 Hanyang University
19 HAN Seungho D R 1.87/6'2" 83/183 16 JUL 1999 Kwangwoon University
23 JEE Hyoseok D L 1.74/5'9" 83/183 15 MAR 1999 Yonsei University
2 JEE Jonghwan F R 1.79/5'10" 81/179 16 OCT 1999 Kyunghee University
7 JEONG Duck Kyu F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 12 DEC 1999 Kyunghee University
10 JIN Geonho F R 1.78 /510" 75/165 24 AUG 1999 Yonsei University
4 KIM Daehyun F R 1.80/5'11" 68/150 16 MAR 1999 Korea University
14 KIM Geon Woo F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 20 MAR 1999 Yonsei University
22 KIM Seokhwan D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 4 MAY 1999 Yonsei University
20 KIM Tae Kyung GK L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 20 JAN 1999 Yonsei University
9 KWON Hojae F L 1.77 /510" 74/163 20 JAN 2000 Kwangwoon University
18 KWON Minseok D R 1.85/61" 87/192 23 NOV 1999 Kwangwoon University
13 LEE Heemin D R 1.76 /59" 70/154 30 SEP 1999 Korea University
25 LEE Jaeyun GK L 1.72/58" 75/165 12 JUL 1999 Hanyang University
3 LEE Junyoung F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 25 JAN 1999 Kyunghee University
15 LEE Sunghyeok D R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 6 NOV 1999 Kyunghee University
17 LIM Jungi D L 1.78/510" 75/ 165 11 MAR 1999 Yonsei University
16 PARK Beomjun D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 4 JUN 1999 Korea University
6 PARK Gangeun F R 1.80/511" 68/150 30 MAY 1999 Korea University
8 YANG Junkyung F R 1.79/510" 81/179 8 MAR 1999 Korea University
11 YUN Jiseok F R 1.70/5'7" 7517165 5 MAR 1999 Hanyang University
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: KIM Sung Min KOR 30 MAY 1977
Team Assistant Coach:  KIM Kwang-jin KOR 12 NOV 1978
Team General Manager: OH Sol Gill KOR 26 OCT 1968
Team Leader: KWON Soo Cheon CAN 25 FEB 1956
Team Equipment CHUN Seungkeun KOR 22 DEC 1994
Manager:
Team Physiotherapist: JIN Gangho KOR 13 SEP 1988
Team Video Coach: SEO Kyuwon CAN 9 OCT 1994
Team Staff: LEE Hyukjae KOR 4 DEC 1989

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SUN 30 DEC 2018

LTU-Lithuania

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg /lbs

1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.92/6'4" 90/198
1.84/6'0" 86/190
1.82/6'0" 70/154
1.80/5'11" 85/187
1.82/6'0" 77/170
1.80/511" 75/165
1.75/5'9" 70/154
195/6'5" 85/187
1.92/6'4" 85/187
1.82/6'0" 75/165
1.90/6'3" 80/176
1.83/6'0" 77/170
1.80/511" 75/165
1.80/5'11" 70/154
1.77 /510" 75/165
192/6'4" 85/187
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165
1.95/6'5" 90/198
1.85/6'1" 78/172
1.86/61" 75/165
1.95/6'5" 80/176
1.82/6'0" 70/154
1.86/6'1" 80/176
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.76 /59" 75/165
1.78/5'10" 75/ 165
1.88/6'2" 80/176
1.75/5'9" 70/154

Date of Birth Club

" Catches m/ftin

14 BINKULIS Egidijus
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas
12 FEDOROVICIUS Justas
17 GRINIUS Martynas
11 GUSEVAS Kostas
15 JANKAUSKAS Vainius
28 JOKUBYNAS Vejas
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
1 LUBYS Laurynas
16 MIKALAUSKAS Matas
18 MILIUNAS Martynas
13 MISIUK Patrik
10 MISIUKAS Arnas
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
8 NOREIKA Eimantas
6 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas
20 PETIUL Martin
21 RAGAS Ignotas
25 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas
2 RUMSEVICIUS Paulius
27 SILINAS Avgustinas
24 STANKIUS Mantas
19 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas
26 SUMSKAS Karolis
29 TUCHTO Martin
23 VOLODINAS Christianas
7 WASHCO Lukas

Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers

30 MAY 2000 HK Liepaja
20 MAY 2000 Snipers JR
21 DEC 2000 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
6 NOV 2001 Jr. B SM-Sarja
24 JUN 1999 HK Riga
29 OCT 2000 Energija Elektrenai
14 FEB 2001 Ontario Hockey Academy
24 JAN 2001 Dallas Snipers
3 MAY 1999 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
16 FEB 1999 Hockey Punks Vilnius
6 DEC 2000 SaiPa Lappeenranta
21 MAY 2002 Valencia Flyers
12 APR 2001 Potomac Patriots
20 OCT 1999 South Shore Kings
9 FEB 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
19 MAR 2000 Wings HC Arlanda
25 MAY 2002 Valencia Flyers
13 SEP 2000 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
28 DEC 2000 Almaguin Spartans
6 DEC 1999 Richmond Generals
1 FEB 2001 Herlev IK
25 MAY 2000 HK Liepaja
5 APR 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
28 AUG 2000 EV Fussen
8 NOV 2000 Energija Elektrenai
20 JAN 2001 Kasparaicio LRM U17
6 DEC 2001 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
21 JUL 1999 Kotkan Titaanit
16 MAY 2001 Valley Forge Minutemen
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Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: NIKIFOROV Aleksej USA 24 APR 1957
Team Assistant Coach: BALTRUNAS Simas LTU 17 MAR 1995
Team Assistant Coach:  JADKAUSKAS Andrius LTU 14 MAY 1968
Team Leader: SILINAS Andrejus LTU 29 AUG 1970
Team Equipment RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987

Note:

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM699TLTU_32E 2.0
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 28 DEC 2018

ROU-Romania

Shoots/ Height
" Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /lbs

Date of Birth

Club

1 ADORJAN Ors GK L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 15 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
25 AMBRUS Levente GK L 1.74/5'9" 65/143 30 JUN 2001 Debrecen HC
40 ANTAL Laszlo F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 JUL 2002 -No Club
2 BOLDIZSAR Cristian F L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 18 FEB 2000 -No Club
18 BUZAS Arnold F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 5 FEB 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 CARAMFIL Raul D L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 19 FEB 2000 CSA Steaua Bucuresti
9 CASANEANU Eduard F L 1.85/6'1" 92/203 27 JAN 2000 SC Miercurea Ciuc
7 DOSA Csaba F R 1.70/5'7" 51/112 10 DEC 2000 -No Club
22 FILIP Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000 Steaua Bucharest
14 GAJDO Tamas D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 30 JUN 2000 Corona Brasov
11 GECSE Oliver F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 22 MAY 2000 -No Club
37 GHEORGHE Remus F R 1.69/57" 57/126 25 NOV 2001 -No Club
8 ILYES Tamas F L 1.76 /59" 82/181 13 JAN 2000 -No Club
6 KARDA Elod D L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 15 JUN 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
16 LAZAR Kain F R 1.75/5'9" 66/ 146 16 FEB 1999 -No Club
43 MAG David-Ors F R 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 7 SEP 2002 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
13 MARK Robert D L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 1 OCT 1999 -No Club
24 NAGY-GALACZI Geza D R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 3 APR 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
19 PETRICA Dragos F L 1.78 /510" 72/159 6 MAY 2000 -No Club
12 RESZEGH Zsolt F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 19 JAN 2000 -No Club
15 SANDOR-SZEKELY Otto F L 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 21 NOV 2000 Gyori Nemak ETO HC
17 SILLO Huba D L 1.87/6'2" 80/176 8 FEB 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
5 SZABO Zsolt F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 15 JUL 2000 -No Club
20 SZOPOS Magor GK L 1.80/511" 80/176 6 JUN 1999 Gyori Nemak ETO HC
39 TAMIRJAN Eduard F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 20 DEC 1999 -No Club
3 TODOR Csaba-Rajmond F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 19 NOV 1999 -No Club
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.86/61" 79/174 30 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov
23 VIZI Adam F L 1.76 /5'9" 66/ 146 17 MAY 2000 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: JUSTINIAN George ROU 25 JAN 1954
Team Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 29 MAR 1972
Team Assistant Coach: POWER Jason USA 17 AUG 1979
Team General Manager: STOICA lon ROU 29 SEP 1967
Team Leader: NISTOR Constantin ROU 22 MAY 1954
Team Equipment UNGUREANU Stefan ROU 18 MAY 1956
Manager:
Team Doctor: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Pos.
o= Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

SERNA Lucas
TORRES Alex
DURAN Pol

GIL Alvaro

DIEZ Daniel
SANCHEZ Marcos
CERDA Joan
SARMIENTO Aron
FERNANDEZ Pablo
ROYO lvan Emilio
PAUL Oiriol
GIMENEZ Pablo
BURGOS Alejandro
RUBIO Oscar

O HARE Liam
CAPILLAS Jaime
ZABALLA Pablo
DONATH Dorian
ALBERDI Pablo
SARASA Sergio
MENDIZABAL Mikel
BARBO Raul
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name

TUOMI Timo

BALDRIS Miguel

MANSI Maurizio

GIMENEZ Sergi

CARNICERO Francisco Javier
ALBERDI Jose Ignacio

1.86/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.74 /59"
1.65/5%"

1.70/57"
1.65/5'5"

1.73/58"
1.62/54"

1.73/5'8"
191/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.76 /59"

1.70/57"
1.84/6'0"

1.76 /59"

i o BN i o J ) i B i i w B il © B i o B i » > w N i i

1.77 /510"

1.80/5'11"

1.78/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"

1.79/5'10"
1.80/511"

771170
751165
82/181
65/143
64 /141
781172
60/132
58/128
64/141
8717192
60/132
63/139
80/176
751165
59/130
88 /194
69 /152
7317161
751165
86/190
70/ 154
85/187

721159

30 JAN 2000
6 JUL 1999

5 NOV 1999
8 NOV 1999
7 JUN 2000
26 JUN 1999
14 MAR 2000
25 MAY 2000
21 MAR 2002
9 APR 1999
10 OCT 2000
16 JUN 1999
27 OCT 2000
28 JAN 2000
26 JUN 2001
13 FEB 2001
7 JUL 2000
18 JUN 1999
8 JAN 2000
12 JUN 2000
26 JAN 2000
12 FEB 2000

18

Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)

FC Barcelona, (ESP)

CG Puigcerda, (ESP)

Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
CH Jaca, (ESP)

CH Jaca, (ESP)

Angers Ducs, (FRA)

HC Innerschwyz Future, (SUI)
CH Jaca, (ESP)

CH Jaca, (ESP)

CG Puigcerda, (ESP)

EC Bad Nauheim, (GER)

Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)

FC Barcelona, (ESP)

New Jersey Jr Titans, (USA)

CH Jaca, (ESP)

Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
Nykopings HK, (SWE)

Txuri Urdin San Sebastian, (ESP)
CH Jaca, (ESP)

Anglet Hormadi, (FRA)

Ontario Hockey Academy, (CAN)

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 5 JAN 1960
ESP 30 JAN 1968
ITA 3 SEP 1965
ESP 19 JUN 1966
ESP 29 OCT 1977
ESP 11 FEB 1959

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:
D Defence F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Tallinn
Division Il A

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/

Po

JOGI Christopher Kullervo
LAOSMA Hendrik Paul

N
O
-

MURASHKO Anton
SLESSAREVSKI Ed

JOGI Kristofer

NOVIKOV Saveli

KIIK Rasmus

10 KUZNETSOV Dmitri

12 MURKEL Robin Harly

13 PUZAKOV Nikita

14 SVARTBRO Emil Esko Key
15 SAVENKOQV Dilan

16 LINDE Andre

17 JURGENS Morten Arantez
19 ALEKSANDROV Artemi
20 NEVZOROV Jegor

21 JANSSON Tommy

23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom

24 LODEIKIN Kirill

25 SASKIN Denis

27 HAST Fabian

30 SOOVIK Oliver
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:

Name
LUUKKAINEN Simo
MYLLYNEN Otto
TEITTINEN Turo

Team General Manager: ROOBA Juri
Team Equipment Manager: RONKA Juha
Team Doctor: KUMM Martin

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

EST - Estonia

Height

= Catches m/ftin

1.86/6'1"
1.91/6'3"

1.88/62"
1.89/62"
1.84/6'0"
2.02/6'8"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/5'8"
1.86/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.93/6'4"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.86/6'1"

185/6'1"

Weight
kg /Ibs

71/157
91/201

80/176
84 /185
84 /185
971214
84 /185
741163
80/176
80/176
82/181
80/176
80/176
93 /205
84 /185
721159
80/176
80/176
751165
75/ 165
89 /196
73/161

81/179

Date of Birth

16 JUN 2000
20 APR 2000

4 SEP 1999
16 MAR 1999
6 MAR 2000
22 MAY 1999
18 NOV 2000
1 MAY 1999
25 JAN 2002
14 MAR 2001
11 JUL 1999
6 AUG 2001
26 JAN 1999
17 APR 2000
28 AUG 2000
9 MAR 2000
3 APR 2001
19 FEB 2001
5 JAN 2001
16 MAR 2000
25 APR 1999
29 JAN 2000

18

*
Registration

GrlFK Kauniainen, (FIN)
Bishop's College School
Lennoxville, (CAN)

HC Pallas St. Petersburg, (RUS)
KJT Haukat, (FIN)

TuTo Turku, (FIN)

Tallinn HC Viking, (EST)

TuTo Turku, (FIN)

HC Valk 494 Tartu, (EST)

IFK Helsinki, (FIN)

Narva PSK, (EST)

Djurgarden Stockholm, (SWE)
Sherbrooke Phoenix, (CAN)
KJT Haukat, (FIN)

Jukurit Mikkeli, (FIN)

Rogle Angelholm, (SWE)

Narva PSK, (EST)

Huddinge IK, (SWE)

KJT Haukat, (FIN)

IFK Helsinki, (FIN)

MAC Budapest, (HUN)
Halmstad HC, (SWE)

Halmstad HC, (SWE)

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 17 JUL 1987
FIN 6 DEC 1970
FIN 21 NOV 1980
EST 3 OCT 1964
FIN 23 JAN 1963
EST 21 JAN 1985

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L  Shoots or catches Left
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2019

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn

Division Il A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/

Height

Pos.
o= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 KERLIN William GK L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 21 FEB 2001 Ontario Hockey Academy, (CAN)
2 BRADLEY Edward D R 1.86/6'1" 83/183 7 MAR 2001 CIH Academy Rockland, (CAN)
3 HAZELDINE Joseph D L 185/6'1" 75/165 7 MAR 2001 Swindon Wildcats, (GBR)
5 COCHRANE Reece D L 1.72/58" 70/154 2 MAR 2001 Fife Flyers, (GBR)
6 GRIFFIN Jordan D R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 29 JAN 2002 Sheffield Steelers, (GBR)
7 POUND Cameron D L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 24 JAN 1999 Kingston Voyageurs, (CAN)
8 SOLDER Ben D L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 9 NOV 2000 Ontario Hockey Academy, (CAN)
9 FIELDER Deakan D L 1.78 /510" 87 /192 11 APR 2000 Fresno Monsters, (USA)
10 KELSALL Jordan F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 12 AUG 1999 Dundee Stars, (GBR)
11 BROWN Kieran F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 27 FEB 2001 Sheffield Steelers, (GBR)
12 BUESA Jordan F L 1.80/5'11" 88/194 30 MAR 2000 Fife Flyers, (GBR)
13 PIZZO Morgan F L 1.65/55" 60/132 15 DEC 1999 Syracuse Stars, (USA)
14 KIRK Liam F L 1.85/6'1" 72/159 3 JAN 2000 Peterborough Petes, (CAN)
15 GULLIVER Harry F R 1.83/6'0" 86/190 14 SEP 1999 Ogden Mustangs, (USA)
16 NEILSON Cade F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 15 MAY 2001 Yarmouth Mariners, (CAN)
17 HOWLETT Mac F L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 30 DEC 1999 Braehead Clan, (GBR)
18 KROGH Richard F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 20 JAN 2000 Guildford Flames, (GBR)
19 WALLER Joshua F L 1.78/5'10" 73/161 2 JUN 1999 Guildford Flames, (GBR)
21 ALDERSON Mason F L 1.88/62" 84/185 9 OCT 2001 Islanders Hockey Club Nashua,
(USA)
22 COOPER Tyler F R 1.78/510" 78/172 14 SEP 2000 Shattuck St. Mary, (USA)
23 SMITH Chad F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 18 MAR 1999 Fife Flyers, (GBR)
25 MCcLAUGHLIN Jordan GK R 1.85/6'1" 82/181 27 OCT 1999 Solway Sharks, (GBR)
Team Average: 1.80/5'11" 78/172

Average Age: 18
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: KOULIKOQV Slava GBR 21 JUL 1978
Team Assistant Coach: NELL Aaron GBR 22 OCT 1989
Team Assistant Coach: HARTMANN Richard SVK 7 NOV 1975
Team Leader: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Team Equipment Manager: COOKE Craig GBR 9 FEB 1971
Team Physiotherapist: McGRAW Gabby GBR 6 OCT 1992

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height
S Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth
kg /Ibs ate of Bir

Po

*
Registration

1 BAE Sangwon GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 18 NOV 1999
2 JEE Jonghwan F R 1.79/5'10" 81/179 16 OCT 1999
3 LEE Junyoung F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 25 JAN 1999
4 KIM Daehyun F R 1.80/5'11" 68/150 16 MAR 1999
5 CHOI Jiwoo F L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 26 MAR 1999
7 JEONG Duck Kyu F R 1.72/5'8" 65/143 12 DEC 1999
8 YANG Junkyung F R 1.79/5'10" 81/179 8 MAR 1999
9 KWON Hojae F L 1.77/5'10" 747163 20 JAN 2000
10 JIN Geonho F R 1.78/5'10" 75/165 24 AUG 1999
11 YUN Jiseok F R 1.70/5'7" 751165 5 MAR 1999
12 CHOE Jaejun F R 1.73/5'8" 771170 3 JUL 1999
13 LEE Heemin D R 1.76 /59" 70/ 154 30 SEP 1999
14 KIM Geon Woo F L 1.75/59" 70/154 20 MAR 1999
15 LEE Sunghyeok D R 1.75/59" 80/176 6 NOV 1999
16 PARK Beomjun D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 4 JUN 1999
17 LIM Jungi D L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 11 MAR 1999
18 KWON Minseok D R 1.85/6'1" 87/192 23 NOV 1999
20 KIM Tae Kyung GK L 1.75/59" 73/161 20 JAN 1999
22 KIM Seokhwan D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 4 MAY 1999
23 JEE Hyoseok D L 1.74/5'9" 83/183 15 MAR 1999
Team Average: 1.78/5'10" 77/ 170
Average Age: 19
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Team Head Coach: KIM Sung Min
Team Assistant Coach: KIM Kwang Jin
Team General Manager: OH Sol Gill
Team Equipment Manager: CHUN Seungkeun
Team Physiotherapist: JIN Gangho

Kwangwoon University, (KOR)
Kyunghee University, (KOR)
Kyunghee University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Hanyang University, (KOR)
Kyunghee University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Kwangwoon University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Hanyang University, (KOR)
Hanyang University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Kyunghee University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Kwangwoon University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)
Yonsei University, (KOR)

Citizenship Date of Birth
KOR 30 MAY 1977
KOR 12 NOV 1978
KOR 26 OCT 1968
KOR 22 DEC 1994
KOR 13 SEP 1988

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position R

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 12 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height
S Catches m/ftin

Weight

P
- kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 LUBYS Laurynas GK L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
2 RUMSEVICIUS Paulius D R 1.95/6'5" 80/176
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D R 1.77 /510" 75/ 165
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D L 1.95/6'5" 85/187
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D L 1.92/6'4* 90/198
7 WASHCO Lukas F L 1.75/59" 70/154
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F L 1.92/6'4" 85/187
10 SILINAS Avgustinas D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154
11 GUSEVAS Kostas D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187
12 FEDOROVICIUS Justas D L 1.84/6'0" 86/190
13 MISIUK Patrik F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165
14 BINKULIS Egidijus F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176
15 JANKAUSKAS Vainius F R 1.82/6'0" 771170
16 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165
17 GRINIUS Martynas F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154
18 MILIUNAS Martynas F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170
19 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176
20 PETIUL Martin GK L 1.95/6'5" 90/198
21 RAGAS Ignotas F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F L 1.75/59" 70/154
23 VOLODINAS Christianas D L 1.88/62" 80/176
24 STANKIUS Mantas D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176

Team Average: 1.85/6'1" 79/174

Average Age:
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

Name

NIKIFOROV Aleksej
BALTRUNAS Simas
JADKAUSKAS Andrius
SILINAS Andrejus
RANCEVAS Evgenijus
DUBROVSKIJ Piotr

6 DEC 2000
25 MAY 2000
19 MAR 2000

3 MAY 1999
20 MAY 2000
16 MAY 2001
16 FEB 1999

5 APR 2001
24 JUN 1999
21 DEC 2000
20 OCT 1999
30 MAY 2000
29 OCT 2000
13 SEP 2000

6 NOV 2001
12 APR 2001

8 NOV 2000
28 DEC 2000

6 DEC 1999

24 JAN 2001

21 JUL 1999

28 AUG 2000

18

SaiPa Lappeenranta, (FIN)
HK Liepaja, (LAT)

Wings HC Arlanda, (SWE)
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
Snipers JR, (MAS)

Valley Forge Minutemen, (USA)
Hockey Punks Vilnius, (LTU)
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
HK Riga, (LAT)

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
South Shore Kings, (USA)

HK Liepaja, (LAT)

Energija Elektrenai, (LTU)
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius, (LTU)
Jr. B SM-Sarja, (FIN)
Potomac Patriots, (USA)
Energija Elektrenai, (LTU)
Almaguin Spartans, (CAN)
Richmond Generals, (USA)
Dallas Snipers, (USA)

Kotkan Titaanit, (FIN)

EV Fussen, (GER)

Citizenship Date of Birth
USA 24 APR 1957
LTU 17 MAR 1995
LTU 14 MAY 1968
LTU 29 AUG 1970
LTU 30 AUG 1960
LTU 19 JUN 1987

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos.  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

IHM699TLTU_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 12 JAN 2019 22:13 GMT+2

Page 1/1



sors ICE HOCKEY
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
Division Il A

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 14 JAN 2019

Initial Registration 12 JAN 2019

ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height Weight

*
Date of Birth Registration

 Catches m/ftin  kg/lbs

ADORJAN Ors 1.80/5'11" 72/159 15 JAN 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar,
(HUN)
2 BOLDIZSAR Cristian D L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 18 FEB 2000 Romania, (ROU)
3 TODOR Csaba Rajmond F L 185/6'1" 85/187 19 NOV 1999 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
5 SZABO Zsolt D L 1.77/5'10" 75/ 165 15 JUL 2000 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
6 KARDA Elod Marton D L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 15 JUN 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
7 DOSA Csaba F R 1.70/57" 51/112 10 DEC 2000 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
8 ILYES Tamas F L 1.76 /59" 82/181 13 JAN 2000 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
9 CASANEANU Eduard D L 1.85/6'1" 92/203 27 JAN 2000 SC Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.86/6'1" 79/174 30 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov, (ROU)
11 GECSE Oliver F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 22 MAY 2000 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
12 RESZEGH Zsolt F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 19 JAN 2000 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
13 MARK Robert D L 1.73/58" 76/168 1 OCT 1999 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
14 GAJDO Tamas D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 30 JUN 2000 Corona Brasov, (ROU)
15 SANDOR SZEKELY Otto F L 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 21 NOV 2000 Gyori Nemak ETO HC, (HUN)
16 LAZAR Kain F R 1.75/59" 66/146 16 FEB 1999 CS Hockey Club Marton
Aron-Sandominic, (ROU)
17 SILLO Huba D L 1.87/6'2" 80/176 8 FEB 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
18 BUZAS Arnold F R 1.75/59" 75/165 5 FEB 1999 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar,
(HUN)
19 PETRICA Dragos F L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 6 MAY 2000 CSM Galati, (ROU)
20 SZOPOS Magor GK L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 6 JUN 1999 Gyori Nemak ETO HC, (HUN)
22 FILIP Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000 Steaua Bucharest, (ROU)
23 VIZI Adam F L 1.76 /59" 66/146 17 MAY 2000 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar,
(HUN)
24 NAGY GALACZI Geza D R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 3 APR 2001 CSS Miercurea Ciuc, (ROU)
Team Average: 1.79/5'11" 75/ 165
Average Age: 18
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Head Coach: JUSTINIAN George ROU 25 JAN 1954
Team Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 29 MAR 1972
Team Assistant Coach: POWER Jason USA 17 AUG 1979
Team General Manager: STOICA lon ROU 29 SEP 1967
Team Leader: NISTOR Constantin ROU 22 MAY 1954
Team Doctor: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953
Note:
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos.  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM699TROU_33 2.0 Report Created MON 14 JAN 2019 12:01 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2019

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

Tallinn
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #13

ESP - Spain

1 SERNA Lucas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TORRES Alex D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 14 0.00
3 DURAN Pol D 5 0 O 0 25 5 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 GIL Alvaro D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4  0.00
5 DIEZ Daniel D 5 0 O 0 4 2 0 0 0 4  0.00
6 SANCHEZ Marcos F 5 0 1 1 4 -4 0 0 0 0.00
7 CERDA Joan F 5 0 O 0 6 -3 0 0 0 12 0.00
8 SARMIENTO Aron D 5 1 1 2 2 7 0 0 0 3 33.33
9 FERNANDEZ Pablo D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
10 ROYO lvan Emilio F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 PAUL Oriol F 5 0 O 0 o -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 GIMENEZ Pablo F 5 0 1 1 0 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
13 BURGOS Alejandro F 5 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 15 0.00
14 RUBIO Oscar F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 11 9.09
17 O HARE Liam F 4 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 10 0.00
18 CAPILLAS Jaime F 3 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
19 ZABALLA Pablo F 5 2 1 3 2 -1 0 0 0 9 2222
21 DONATH Dorian F 5 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 10 10.00
22 ALBERDI Pablo F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 1 1 0 7 1429
23 SARASA Sergio F 5 1 0 1 0o -2 0 0 0 5 20.00
24 MENDIZABAL Mikel F 5 1 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 11 9.09
25 BARBO Raul GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SERNA Lucas 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
25 BARBO Raul 5 5 5 294:50 100.00 17 146 163 89.57 3.46 014
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM699TESP_83 5.0 Report Created SAT 19 JAN 2019 15:06 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #15

EST - Estonia

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 JOGI Christopher Kullervo GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LAOSMA Hendrik Paul D 5 1 1 2 2 +4 1 0 0 13 7.69
3 MURASHKO Anton D 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 SLESSAREVSKI Ed D 5 0 4 4 25 +7 0 0 0 12 0.00
6 JOGI Kristofer F 5 3 4 7 6 +3 0 1 0 14 2143
7 NOVIKOV Saveli D 5 2 4 6 2 +1 0 2 0 12 16.67
9 KIIK Rasmus F 5 1 5 6 2 43 0 0 0 19 5.26

10 KUZNETSOV Dmitri F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 0 1 0 9 1111

12 MURKEL Robin Harly F 5 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 PUZAKOV Nikita F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

14 SVARTBRO Emil Esko Key F 5 1 1 2 29 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29

15 SAVENKOV Dilan D 5 1 1 2 8 0 0 0 0 8 1250

16 LINDE Andre F 5 2 2 4 0 +1 1 1 1 18 1111

17 JURGENS Morten Arantez F 5 2 3 5 4 +6 0 0 1 22 9.09

19 ALEKSANDROV Artemi F 4 2 0 2 0 +3 0 1 0 18 1111

20 NEVZOROV Jegor F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00

21 JANSSON Tommy D 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 4  0.00

23 ANUFRIJEV Artjom D 5 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00

24 LODEIKIN Kirill F 5 4 0 4 12 -2 1 4 0 17 2353

25 SASKIN Denis D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

27 HAST Fabian F 5 2 3 5 6 +1 1 0 0 9 2222

30 SOOQVIK Oliver GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 JOGI Christopher Kullervo 5 5 3 183:00 60.00 4 67 71 9437 131 020
30 SOOVIK Oliver 5 5 3 122:00 40.00 3 37 40 9250 1.48 020

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics
No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #13

GBR - Great Britain

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 KERLIN William GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BRADLEY Edward D 5 0 2 2 2 43 0 0 0 6 0.00
3 HAZELDINE Joseph D 5 0 1 1 2 43 0 0 0 11 0.00
5 COCHRANE Reece D 5 0 0 0 6 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 GRIFFIN Jordan D 5 0 0 0 4 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 POUND Cameron D 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 SOLDER Ben D 5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 FIELDER Deakan D 5 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 KELSALL Jordan F 5 0 3 3 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
11 BROWN Kieran F 5 2 5 7 4 45 1 0 0 17 11.76
12 BUESA Jordan F 5 5 2 7 2 42 0 3 0 17 2941
13 PIZZO Morgan F 4 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00
14 KIRK Liam F 5 5 9 14 4 +8 0 1 0 37 1351
15 GULLIVER Harry F 5 1 1 2 4 +3 0 0 0 13 7.69
16 NEILSON Cade F 5 2 4 6 4 43 0 1 0 9 2222
17 HOWLETT Mac F 5 1 4 5 0 +3 0 0 1 7 14.29
18 KROGH Richard F 5 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 WALLER Joshua F 5 5 4 9 0 +5 0 1 0 24 20.83
21 ALDERSON Mason F 5 1 5 6 6 +4 0 0 0 9 11.11
22 COOPER Tyler F 5 4 2 6 2 42 1 1 0 14 2857
23 SMITH Chad F 5 3 2 5 0 +4 1 0 0 12 25.00
25 MCcLAUGHLIN Jordan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KERLIN William 5 5 2 80:00 27.05 6 25 31 80.65 4.50 010
25 MCcLAUGHLIN Jordan 5 5 4 215:45 7295 10 80 90 88.89 2.78 022
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #14

KOR - Korea

No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BAE Sangwon GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JEE Jonghwan F 5 0 O 0 o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LEE Junyoung F 5 0 O 0 6 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 KIM Daehyun F 5 0 0 0 0o -9 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 CHOI Jiwoo F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 JEONG Duck Kyu F 5 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 4  0.00
8 YANG Junkyung F 5 3 3 6 16 -3 0 0 0 31 9.68
9 KWON Hojae F 3 0 O 0 6 -5 0 0 0 7 0.00
10 JIN Geonho F 5 0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 17 o0.00
11 YUN Jiseok F 5 0 0 0 0o -5 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 CHOE Jaejun F 5 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 LEE Heemin D 5 0 O 0 8 -7 0 0 0 2 0.00
14 KIM Geon Woo F 5 1 2 3 0 -3 0 1 0 14 7.14
15 LEE Sunghyeok D 5 0 0 0 6 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 PARK Beomjun D 5 1 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 14 7.14
17 LIM Jungi D 5 0 0 0 8 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
18 KWON Minseok D 5 0 0 0 0o -8 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 KIM Tae Kyung GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 KIM Seokhwan D 5 1 0 1 o -7 0 1 0 9 11.11
23 JEE Hyoseok D 5 1 0 1 6 -6 0 0 0 11 9.09
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BAE Sangwon 5 5 1 15:16 5.05 3 11 14 78,57 11.79 001
20 KIM Tae Kyung 5 5 5 287:07 94.95 29 183 212 86.32 6.06 00 4
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics
No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #14

LTU - Lithuania

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 LUBYS Laurynas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RUMSEVICIUS Paulius D 5 1 0 1 2 47 0 1 0 4 25.00
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D 5 0 2 2 4 +1 0 0 0 11 0.00
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D 5 3 1 4 6 +7 0 0 0 13 23.08
5 DOMEIKA Arvidas D 5 1 0 1 0 +3 0 1 0 6 16.67
7 WASHCO Lukas F 4 4 4 8 4  +4 1 1 1 20 20.00
9 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F 5 1 2 3 0 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29
10 SILINAS Avgustinas D 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 6 16.67
11 GUSEVAS Kostas D 5 0 3 3 0 +2 0 0 0 14 0.00
12 FEDOROVICIUS Justas D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 3  0.00
13 MISIUK Patrik F 5 3 2 5 6 +2 0 2 0 16 18.75
14 BINKULIS Egidijus F 5 2 3 5 2 +3 1 0 0 11 1818
15 JANKAUSKAS Vainius F 5 2 1 3 2 +3 0 1 0 4 50.00
16 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 GRINIUS Martynas F 5 3 4 7 16 +6 0 1 0 15 20.00
18 MILIUNAS Martynas F 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas F 5 0 1 1 8 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
20 PETIUL Martin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 RAGAS Ignotas F 5 1 3 4 2 42 1 0 0 18 5.56
22 KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis F 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
23 VOLODINAS Christianas D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 STANKIUS Mantas D 5 0 1 1 4 43 0 0 0 3 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LUBYS Laurynas 5 5 5 309:45 100.00 11 166 177 93.79  2.13 131
20 PETIUL Martin 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SAT 19 JAN 2019
Including Game #15

ROU - Romania
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 ADORJAN Ors GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BOLDIZSAR Cristian D 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 TODOR Csaba Rajmond F 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 SZABO Zsolt D 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
6 KARDA Elod Marton D 4 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 3 3333
7 DOSA Csaba F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 ILYES Tamas F 5 0 O 0 o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 CASANEANU Eduard D 5 3 1 4 4 +2 1 0 0 20 15.00
10 VASILE Andrei F 5 1 3 4 16 -3 0 0 0 22 455
11 GECSE Oliver F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 RESZEGH Zsolt F 5 2 4 6 4 0 1 0 0 21 952
13 MARK Robert D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
14 GAJDO Tamas D 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
15 SANDOR SZEKELY Otto F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00
16 LAZAR Kain F 5 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 8 0.00
17 SILLO Huba D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 BUZAS Arnold F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 1 0 10 10.00
19 PETRICA Dragos F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0.00
20 SZOPOS Magor GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22  FILIP Andrei F 5 2 3 5 4 +2 1 0 0 14 14.29
23 VIZI Adam F 5 3 3 6 2 +1 0 2 0 15 20.00
24 NAGY GALACZI Geza D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ADORJAN Ors 5 5 5 293:39 9551 17 171 188 90.96  3.47 032
20 SZOPOS Magor 5 5 1 13:49 449 3 7 10 70.00 13.03 000

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net
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